563
Inner dividing systemsORGA-LINE for TANDEMBOX ◀
ORGA-LINE for TANDEMBOX – high fronted pull-out ◀◀
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
ORGA-LINE for TANDEMBOX antaro – cross gallery
 Space requirement
NL Nominal length
KB Cabinet width
LW Internal cabinet width
Order information
Page instructions
Assembly, removal and adjustment
Short-URL
▬	ORGA-LINE flexible dividing system
▬	With cross gallery for cutting to size
▬	For TANDEMBOX antaro high fronted pull-
out, height C and D with gallery
▬	Nominal length NL 270–650 mm
▬	Recommendation: cabinet width KB
275–1200 mm
Colour
S Black
WGR White grey
Colour
SW Silk white
TS Terra black
R9006 RAL 9006 grey (white aluminium)
A1 Cross gallery for cutting to size
Cabinet width KB (mm) Colour  Part no.
275 SW | TS | R9006 ¹  ZRG.179Q
300 SW | TS | R9006 ¹  ZRG.204Q
550 SW | TS | R9006 ¹  ZRG.454Q
600 SW | TS | R9006 ¹  ZRG.504Q
900 SW | TS | R9006 ¹  ZRG.804Q
1200 SW | TS | R9006 ¹  ZRG.1104Q
¹ Aluminium
Cutting
Internal cabinet width LW – 63 mm
A3 Cross gallery connector